General information about company

Scrip code 503639

Name of the company Indsoya Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of . ) Number of Voting Rights held in
fully No. Of | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as @ % | qach class of securities (1X)
Category . Partly shares of total no. of shares
Nos. Of paid up . . shares held .
Category | of shareholders | equity paid-up | underlying (V1) = (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV)
(0] shareholder equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) | Rights Total as
(D) shares . (IV)+(V)+ N a % of
()} held shares Receipts V1) As a % of 0
held (V) | (V1) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | . | (A+B+C)
(V) eg: X |egy
Promoter
(A) & 5 134440 134440 67.22 134440 134440 | 67.22
Promoter
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 28 65560 65560 32.78 65560 65560 |32.78
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
&2) Employee
Trusts
Total 33 200000 200000 100 200000 200000 | 100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shares

Number of pledged or
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No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Locked in .
: No. of Underlying assuming full shares (X1]) | Otherwise
Shares : : (X1 bered | Number of
Category | ) ieriving | Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbere cquity shares
Category | of Outstar)(dir? Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) hgld %/n
()] shareholder convertibleg Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of As a Asa | dematerialized
() securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) Asa | No. [total | No. | total
(@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares|(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 67.22 73740
Group
(B) Public 32.78 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 73740
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held
No. of Of. as a % of in each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No of Voting (XIV)
g 1
Caegory & | Nos.0f W0 fpaia- | BB, 1S | g | Rish ot
Sr. Name of the shareholders :guity up LIJDeposi)?org/ N W) ;s pel; asa %
i - of
Shareholders (1) | (I11) R, :ﬂ::?; Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, o ol Total
held (V1) (V1) 1957) (Vi) | 2185 | M8S o |yt
held eg: X egy oting
1v) As a % of rights
V) (A+B+C2) g
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@) e EIE AT | 134440 134440 | 67.22 134440 134440 | 67.22
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 134440 134440 | 67.22 134440 134440 | 67.22
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 5 134440 134440 67.22 134440 134440 | 67.22
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@(i)) SIS 28 65560 65560 | 32.78 65560 65560 |32.78
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Sub-Total (B)(3) 28 65560 65560 32.78 65560 65560 |32.78

file:///D|/Users/Dolly/Desktop/Indsoyall.htmI[21-04-2017 4:21:52 PM]




Total Public

Shareholding 28 65560 65560 32.78 65560 65560 |32.78
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

@ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2) 33 200000 200000 100 200000 200000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 33 200000 200000 100 200000 200000 | 100

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Slha;jres d

No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | Lockedin | P'e¢9€C OF

S No. of Underlying | % assuming full shares (XI1) otherwise Number of

Underlving | Shares Outstanding | conversion of encumbered equity shares
s Outstarildir? Underlying | convertible convertible securities (X1 hgldtiyn

: aing Outstanding | securities and | (as a percentage of A A -

convertible ] ; S a Sa | dematerialized

securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)

(X)“ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (X1)= (VID*(X) As | no. | total | No. | total

@) a% of (A+B+C2) | (5) | Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 67.22 73740
Sub-Total (A)(1) 67.22 73740
) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 67.22 73740
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 32.78 0
Sub-Total (B)(3) 32.78 0
Total Public
Shareholding 32.78 0
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 100 73740
Total (A+B+C ) 100 73740
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 B 4 5
Name of the SARITADEVI DIVANSH MAHAVIR PRASAD KAMLADEVI NEHA Ee“rgkto o
Shareholders (1) MANSINGKA MANSINGKA MANSINGKA MANSINGKA MITTAL back g
PAN (I1) ACTPM9125D AQOPM5026G | AAHPM2442H ABMPM5442M ABZPMO0093R | Total
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 88580 26290 7350 7490 4730 134440
held (1V)
No. Of Partly

file:///D|/Users/Dolly/Desktop/Indsoyall.htmI[21-04-2017 4:21:52 PM]



paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 88580 26290 7350 7490 4730 134440
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

44.29 13.15 3.68 475 2.37 67.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 88580 26290 7350 7490 4730 134440

Class eg:y

Total 88580 26290 7350 7490 4730 134440

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights e 13.15 3.68 3.75 2.37 67.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

44.29 13.15 3.68 3.75 2.37 67.22

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

66250 0 0 7490 0 73740
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

8

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

M

M

NAGBHUSHANAM

GURUSWAMY
VASU

KAILASH
DAWDA

RAJESH
RATHI

SANGEETA
RATHI

POOJA
RATHI

GOVIND
MITTAL

PAN (1)

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(1v)

3900

4550

2000

4950

2500

2400

4900

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
M)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(Vi) =
(IV)+(V)+
(V1)

3900

4550

2000

4950

2500

2400

4900

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.95

2.28

2.48

1.25

1.2

2.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

3900

4550

2000

4950

2500

2400

4900

Class eg:y

Total

3900

4550

2000

4950

2500

2400

4900

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.95

2.28

2.48

1.25

1.2

2.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
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Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(X1)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.95

2.28

2.48

1.25

1.2

2.45

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual

Information(2)

Textual

Information(3)

Textual

Information(4)

Textual

Information(5)

Textual
Information(6)

Textual
Information(7)

Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal

share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8 9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders

0]

RAMESH
CHANDRA
JAIN

DILIP
BHAVSAR

RANJANA
JAIN

M

JAGDAMBA

SUGANCHAND
SHARMA

RAJANI
ASHOK
CHAUDHARY

ASHOK
NAMEDEO
CHAUDHARI

PAN (1)

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

4300

4750

4000

3950

3950

3900

3900

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held

M)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
i) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VD)

4300

4750

4000

3950

3950

3900

3900

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)

2.15

2.38
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As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

4300

4750

4000

3950

3950

3900

3900

Class eg:y

Total

4300

4750

4000

3950

3950

3900

3900

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

2.15

2.38

1.98

1.98

1.95

1.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.15

2.38

1.98

1.98

1.95

1.95

Number of Locked in shares (XI

)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Textual
Information(8)

Textual
Information(9)

Textual
Information(10)

Textual
Information(11)

Textual
Information(12)

Textual
Information(13)

Textual
Information(14)

Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KAUSHIK

SANJAY KUMAR

Shareholders (13) holding in aggreate holding more than 1% but individually
less than 1% of total numbers of shares

Click here to
go back

PAN (I1)
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No. of fully paid
up equity shares 4950 6660 65560
held (1V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 4950 6660 65560
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 2.48 3.33 32.78
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 4950 6660 65560

Class eg:y

Total 4950 6660 65560

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2.48 3.33 32.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 2.48 3.33 32.78
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN
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